
Rajasthan State Industrial Development & 
Investment Corporation 

Unit -1, RIICO Chowk, Udvog Bhawan Bhiwadi, Phonc : 01493-222965, 223 186. 
Fax : 22069, E-Mail : bhiwadi1@rico.co.in 

NIT-15/202425/n/1845-l40a 
CATERING CONTRACT TENDER FOR RIICO HILLTOP 

RESTAURANT. BHIWADI 

Date: 

RIICO invites sealed tenders from reputed agencies having 5 years 
experience of catering services, �For running and operation of catering 
service and restaurant (for Hill Top at Industrial Area Bhiwadi)," for a period 
of One Y ear. 

Copy To:: 

-Qo-3224 

The tender document will be available at RIICO Office Unit-I, RIICO 
Chowk, Bhiwadi on submission of requisite documents related with 
experience, Income Tax Clearance certificate, GST etc and on payment of Rs. 

590/- up to 5:00 PM on 02.09.2024.The tender will be received up to 6:00 PM 

on 02.09.2024 and will be opened at 4:00 PM on 03.09.2024. The bidders 

will have to submit a DD/Banker's cheque/NEFT/RTGS for Rs. 6800/ 

(Rupees Six Thousand Eight Hundred only) towards earnest money in favour 

of RIICO1, payable at Bhiwadi along with tender document. 

2. GM (Finance), RIICO, Udhyog Bhawan, Jaipur. 

Sr. Regional Manager 

1. Chief General Manager (Civil), RIICO, Udhyog Bhawan, Jaipur. 

5. All Units, RIlCO 

RIICO, Bhiwadi -I 

3. CGM (PR), RIICO, Udhyog Bhawan, Jaipur for publication of NIT in newspaper as per 
Rules. 

4. PWD, PHED, UIT Office, Rajasthan Housing Board, Nagar Palika Office, Bhiwadi, 
Alwar. 

with the request to circulate above 
tender invitation notice among the contractors associated with your office and also to 
display on the notice board of your office and any sub-office. 

6. Regional Manager, RIICO, Bhiwadi - for necessary action please. 
7. Asstt. Regional Manager, RIICO, Bhiwadi-I for necessary action please. 
8. Manager (F), RIICO, Bhiwadi-I for information & necessary action. 
9. President, BMA/BCCI, Bhiwadi for information pleagignature Not Verified 
10. Notice Board 

Digitally signôttygyan taagemar 
Sharma RIIC Shiwadi-I 
Designation : Seniorkegional Manager 
Date: 2024.08.20 T9:55:38 IST 
Reason: Approved 


